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02/mar/2022
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02/mar/2022
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202200034
201000752

201900201

201901095
201900976

201801124

201900567
201901084

201900308
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201901499

201901182

202000053

201901463

201900297

201900565
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11001311000620220003400

11001311000620100075200

11001311000620190020100

11001311000620190109500
11001311000620190097600

11001311000620180112400

11001311000620190056700
11001311000620190108400

11001311000620190030800

11001311000620190064400

11001311000620190149900

11001311000620190118200

11001311000620200005300

11001311000620190146300

11001311000620190029700

11001311000620190056500
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UNION MARITAL DE
HECHO
SUCESION INTESTADA

CUSTODIA

PRIVACION PATRIA

POTESTAD
SUCESION INTESTADA

SUCESION INTESTADA

SUCESION INTESTADA

UNION MARITAL DE
HECHO
INVESTIGACION

PATERNIDAD
PRIVACION PATRIA

POTESTAD
INVESTIGACION

PATERNIDAD
UNION MARITAL DE

HECHO

FLOR MARIA PENA
JOSE ROMULO CAICEDO

MUNETON

ALIMENTOS-EJECUTIVO |MARIA CAMILA

TUTELA

FILIACION

EXTRAMATRIMONIAL
ALIMENTOS-FIJACION

ALIMENTOS-FIJACION

CARMEN CECILIA PARDO |RODRIGO AUGUSTO

AGON CAICEDO TORRES

CLAUDIA JIMENA GERMAN VARGAS

HERNANDEZ ORTIZ MOLINA

PEDRO ESCOBAR

SIERRA

JOSE FERNANDO

AGUDELO MORENO

JOSE DE JESUS

CONTRERAS CARDONA

NOE BERMUDEZ GOMEZ |EDILMA ROSA ALVIS
BETTIN

ADRIANA MILENA JOSE REINEL

ZUBIETA RODRIGUEZ ZUBIETA

KAREN DANIELA CHAVEZ | JONATHAN JAIR VARON

HERNANDEZ MARIN

OSCAR HERNANDO JONATHAN ESTIBEN

CHAVES ROJAS ESGUERRA RAMIREZ

JORGE ENRIQUE HDROS RUTH MERY

VARGAS RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ MOLINA
LUIS HERNAN

MARTINEZ PATINO MARTINEZ VILLAMARIN

LIBARDO DIAZ FORERO |UNIDAD PARA LA
ATENCION Y
REPARACION INTEGRAL
A LAS VICTIMAS

MARGARETH CECILIA  |JAIRO GANDUL

THERAN FAJARDO ABUABARA

LUZ ANGELA SILVA EDWAR ALEXANDER
CALDERON

GALVIS ECHEVARRIA

ELIZABETH AMAYA ILES |JAVIER GARCIA

LUIS GABRIEL PANTOJA |AL DESPACHO

MANZ|

GUTIERREZ

0|AL DESPACHO

AL DESPACHO

AL DESPACHO

0/AL DESPACHO

0|AL DESPACHO

0/AL DESPACHO

AL DESPACHO

AL DESPACHO

AL DESPACHO

AL DESPACHO

AL DESPACHO

AL DESPACHO

AL DESPACHO

AL DESPACHO

AL DESPACHO

AL DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO



02/mar/2022

202100841

11001311000620210084100

CURADURIA AD-HOC

URIEL ARTURO
MARTINEZ MORENO -
ASTRID JOHANNA MARIN
COGOLLO

0

AL DESPACHO

DESPACHO




